
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

9/1(金) 晴れ時々曇り 34.8 8.7 2,381.0 83,811 83,811 46,743 179.3

9/2(土) 曇り時々雨 26.1 0.0 509.0 17,917 101,728 93,485 108.8

9/3(日) 晴れ 31.7 11.4 2,642.0 92,998 194,726 140,228 138.9

9/4(月) 晴れ時々曇り 34.5 4.3 1,929.0 67,901 262,627 186,971 140.5

9/5(火) 曇り一時雨 32.4 2.7 871.0 30,659 293,286 233,713 125.5

9/6(水) 曇り時々雨 27.5 0.0 679.0 23,901 317,187 280,456 113.1

9/7(木) 晴れ 28.3 11.9 2,751.0 96,835 414,022 327,198 126.5

9/8(金) 曇りのち一時雨 27.9 1.4 1,431.0 50,371 464,394 373,941 124.2

9/9(土) 晴れ 31.0 7.4 2,317.0 81,558 545,952 420,684 129.8

9/10(日) 晴れ時々曇り 31.6 9.7 2,401.0 84,515 630,467 467,426 134.9

9/11(月) 曇りのち晴れ 35.3 7.9 2,264.0 79,693 710,160 514,169 138.1

9/12(火) 晴れのち一時雨 31.5 7.6 2,000.0 70,400 780,560 560,912 139.2

9/13(水) 晴れ時々曇り 29.8 7.2 2,040.0 71,808 852,368 607,654 140.3

9/14(木) 晴れのち一時雨 32.7 5.9 1,848.0 65,050 917,418 654,397 140.2

9/15(金) 晴れ一時雨 28.8 10.0 2,540.0 89,408 1,006,826 701,139 143.6

9/16(土) 曇り時々晴れ 28.3 1.2 959.0 33,757 1,040,582 747,882 139.1

9/17(日) 晴れ時々曇り 33.3 9.7 2,441.0 85,923 1,126,506 794,625 141.8

9/18(月) 晴れ一時雨 29.8 2.7 1,374.0 48,365 1,174,870 841,367 139.6

9/19(火) 曇り一時雨 31.3 4.5 1,695.0 59,664 1,234,534 888,110 139.0

9/20(水) 曇り一時雨 28.9 1.8 1,097.0 38,614 1,273,149 934,853 136.2

9/21(木) 曇り時々雨 27.7 0.0 424.0 14,925 1,288,074 981,595 131.2

9/22(金) 晴れ一時雨 25.9 5.9 2,015.0 70,928 1,359,002 1,028,338 132.2

9/23(土) 晴れのち一時雨 25.2 10.4 2,636.0 92,787 1,451,789 1,075,080 135.0

9/24(日) 晴れ 24.3 11.6 2,812.0 98,982 1,550,771 1,121,823 138.2

9/25(月) 晴れのち曇り 27.4 4.4 1,708.0 60,122 1,610,893 1,168,566 137.9

9/26(火) 曇り一時雨 28.0 1.0 979.0 34,461 1,645,354 1,215,308 135.4

9/27(水) 雨のち晴れ 26.8 4.3 1,462.0 51,462 1,696,816 1,262,051 134.4

9/28(木) 曇り時々雨 26.7 0.3 550.0 19,360 1,716,176 1,308,794 131.1

9/29(金) 晴れ一時雨 26.0 5.2 1,833.0 64,522 1,780,698 1,355,536 131.4

9/30(土) 曇り一時雨 23.8 0.7 788.0 27,738 1,808,435 1,402,279 129.0
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日付 天気
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累計(円)

実績平均(/日) ¥60,281

  月目標値(/日) ¥46,743

月合計 ¥1,808,435
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